
F
ro
nt

F.E.C.

F.E.C.

FCFront

Front Front Front

F
.E

.C
.

F.E
.C

.

F.
E
.C

.

CG

A201

C1

A201

A201

A201

B2

D2

A1

A201

B3

A202

A2A202

A3

A202

A1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

B

D

D

E E

AA

G G

H H

J J

K K

N6

N7

N8

N10

H.9

H.1

G.10

G.1

J.1

C

A

F F

101

100

BB

102

H.10

KINDERGARTEN

SOUTH

MUSIC

CLASSROOM

CLASSROOM

CLASSROOM

MUSIC

GYMNASIUM

MECHANICAL

ROOM

KINDERGARTEN

KINDERGARTEN

KINDERGARTEN

WORKROOM

PE

STORAGE

IDF

CLASSROOM

FLEX

BLEACHERS

(E)

MUSIC

VEST

ELEC

BREAKOUT

ILC 2

ILC

PHASE I

PHASE II

PHASE II

RAMP

A201

B1

A201

C2

A201

C1

A201

A201

A201

B2

D2

A1

A201

B3

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

B

D

E E

AA

G G

H H

J J

K K

C

A

F F

101

100

BB

102

CLASSROOM

FLEX/CLASSROOM

CLASSROOM

CLASSROOM

FLEX/CLASSROOM

MULTI-USE

CLASSROOM

SMALL

GROUP

BREAK

ROOMCUSTODIAL

SOUTH

PHASE II

ROOFROOF

A201

B1

A201

C2

A202

C2

A202

D2

A202

C1

A202

D1

ARC-400557

MATTHEW C.
ARABASZ

A

C
O

LORADO L I CENS

E
D

R C H I T E C T
3/28/2022

-
P

LO
T

 D
A

T
E

P
R

O
JE

C
T

 I
N

F
O

R
M

A
T

IO
N

S
H

E
E

T
 I

N
F

O
R

M
A

T
IO

N
P

R
O

JE
C

T
 P

H
A

S
E

A
R

C
H

IT
E

C
T

S
E

A
L

REVISIONS:

ISSUE DATE:

PROJECT #:

ARCHITECTS

C
O

N
S

U
LT

A
N

T

T - 970.484.0117

F - 970.484.0264

315 East Mountain Ave

Suite 100

Fort Collins, CO 80524-2913

© 2021 www.rbbarchitects.com

123456

E

D

C

B

A

PHASE I AND PHASE II3
/2

8
/2

0
2

2
 3

:5
4

: 3
2

 P
M

A100

2002

OVERALL PLANS

H
IG

H
 P

LA
IN

S
 A

D
D

IT
IO

N

4
2

5
5

 B
U

F
F

A
LO

 M
O

U
N

T
A

IN
 D

R
, 

LO
V

E
LA

N
D

, 
C

O
 8

0
5

3
8

T
H

O
M

P
S

O
N

 S
C

H
O

O
L 

D
IS

T
R

IC
T

C
O

N
S

T
R

U
C

T
IO

N

D
O

C
U

M
E

N
T

S

3/28/2022

1" = 20'-0" A
1

0
0

A2 LEVEL 1 OVERALL
1" = 20'-0" A

1
0

0

A1 LEVEL 2 OVERALL
NN

DESCRIPTION DATE

rfrick
Polygon

rfrick
Polygon

rfrick
Polygon

https://us02.procore.com/562949953732716/project/drawing_areas/562949953661474/drawing_log/562949979676171
rfrick
Polygon

rfrick
Polygon

rfrick
Polygon

rfrick
Polygon

rfrick
Polygon

rfrick
Text Box
Existing Grass Field To Remain

rfrick
Text Box
New Running Track

rfrick
Rectangle

rfrick
Text Box
Kindergarten Room Addition

rfrick
Text Box
Gymnasium and Classroom Addition

rfrick
Text Box
FIRST FLOOR

rfrick
Text Box
SECOND FLOOR

rfrick
Polygon

rfrick
Text Box
Outdoor Learning Space

rfrick
Text Box
TRACK NOT TO SCALE

rfrick
Snapshot

rfrick
Snapshot

rfrick
Text Box
High Plains K-8 Addition

rfrick
Image

rfrick
Polygon

rfrick
Polygon

rfrick
Callout
Remove Modulars

rfrick
Text Box
2022 - 2023

rfrick
Text Box
2023

rfrick
Text Box
2023

rfrick
Text Box
2023

rfrick
Text Box
2022


